
 

WHAT’S HAPPENING AUGUST 2024 

STORY TIME WITH MS. ROBIN 

Wednesdays at 11:00 am 

Bring the family for a half hour of read-

ing and activities. All ages welcome. 

 

WIGGLES & GIGGLES  

Fridays at 11:00 am 

Join us for story time and themed     

activities for all ages 0 and up. 

 

TDL Board of Trustees meetings are 

open to the public. 
 

 August 15 at 5:00 pm 

 September 19 at 5:00 pm 

 October—NO MEETING 

 November 21 at 5:00 pm 

 December—NO MEETING 

 

Hosted by the Friends of the Tamarack 

District Library.  

 Thurs. September 19, 10 am—6 pm 

 Fri. of Homecoming, October TBD 

(book & muffin sale) 

 

 

PROGRAM KEY 

SIGN-UP REQUIRED 
Please call ahead to reserve a 

spot! Registration begins 6 weeks 

prior to program date. 

* SPONSORED by the Friends 

of the Tamarack District Library. 

LIBRARY HOURS 
Monday, Wednesday, Friday: 

10am-5pm 

Tuesday, Thursday: 10am-8pm 

Saturday: 10 am-1 pm 

 

LIBRARY CLOSINGS 
Closed for Labor Day Saturday, 

Aug. 31 through Monday, Sept. 2. 

info@tamaracklibrary.org 

832 S Lincoln Ave 

Lakeview, MI 48850 

989-352-6274 

NEWSLETTER 

 
 

Tuesdays & Thursdays at 3:15 pm 

(12:15 on half days) 

Hang out at the library, play games, do 

crafts, and have fun! 

* STARTS AUGUST 26th * 
 

BALANCE CLASS 

Wednesdays at 10:00 am 

Drop in & join us for seated exercises.  
 

TDL WRITER’S GROUP 

Thursdays at 12:30 pm 

Meet with fellow writers to share your 

work and sharpen your skills.  

 

COMMUNITY HEALTH WORKERS      

AT THE LIBRARY *STARTS SEPT. 3 * 

1st Tuesday of the month, 10am-2pm 

Community Health Workers will be 

available to help find resources such as 

food, healthcare, and housing.  

 

SHELF LIFE BOOK CLUB 

4th Thursday of the month at 5:00 pm 

Read and discuss this month’s featured 

title: Tom Lake by Ann Pachett.  

! 



 

SING SONG YOGA* 

Thurs. August 1 at 11:00 am 

Kids and parents, join instructor Deb 

for outdoor sing-song yoga. Please bring 

a yoga mat or towel to sit on. 

 

TEEN/TWEEN NEEDLE FELTING* 

Tues. August 27 at 5:30 pm 

Make needle-felted fish with Firefly Felt 

Creations. 

 

TEEN/TWEEN WEAVING CLASS* 

Thurs. September 12 at 5:30 pm 

Create stylish woven wall hangings with 

Molly.  

 

 

NEEDLE FELTING CLASS* 

Thurs. August 8 at 5:30 pm 

Make a felt dragon with Firefly Felt  

Creations. 

 

WORLD RELIGIONS 

Tues. September 3 at 6:00 pm 

An informative overview of world reli-

gions presented by Steve Charnley. 

 

BYO CRAFT WITH MOLLY 

Thurs. September 5, 5:00—8:00 pm 

Get together as a community of crafters! 

Bring your own supplies and project. 

 

SLOW STITCH SAMPLER CRAFT* 

Tues. September  10 at 5:30 pm 

Molly presents a slow stitch sampler 

craft class.  

 

JFK ASSASSINATION: 60 YRS LATER* 

Tues. September 17 at 6:00 pm 

Kennedy assassination expert Jay Her-

nandez sheds new light on that fateful 

day in Dallas 6 decades ago. 

 

ALL ABOUT END-OF-LIFE CARE 

Tues. September 24 at 4:00 pm 

Compassion & Choices presents every-

thing you need to know about end-of-life 

care and options in Michigan. 

FLORAL ARRANGING* 

Tues. October 1 at 6:00 pm 

Learn to create beautiful flower ar-

rangements with Full Circle Farms. 

 

BYO CRAFT WITH MOLLY 

Thurs. October 3, 5:00—8:00 pm 

Get together as a community of craft-

ers! BYO supplies and project. 

 

 

SRP FINISHER PARTY 

Tues. August 6 at 3:30 pm 

SRP finishers, join us for a fun celebra-

tion to wrap up summer reading. 

 

2024 ART SHOW  

Mon. August 12—Sat. August 17 

Vote for your favorite local art! Cash 

prizes sponsored by area businesses. 

Enter by Aug. 5—all ages, any medium.  

 

ALL ABOUT LAVENDER* 

Tues. August 13 at 6:00 pm 

Learn about lavender’s cultivation, use, 

& benefits with Great Lakes Lavender 

Farm. 

 

COMMUNITY SERVICES FAIR 

Tues. August 20, 4:00—6:00 pm 

Stop by, visit vendor booths, and learn 

more about services in your community. 

 

HOW MONTCALM COUNTY ROADS 

GOT THEIR NAMES* 

Thurs. August 22, 6:00 pm 

Discover how Montcalm County's 170 

county roads got their names, with  

Dana Kenneth Johnson. 

 

OFFICE HRS WITH REP. PAT OUTMAN 

Thurs. August 29, 1:00—3:00 pm 

Ask questions, voice concerns, or just 

come and chat. 

 

CRYPTOZOOLOGY of the GREAT LAKES* 

Tues. September 24 at 6:00 pm 

Cryptozoologist Shetan Noir discusses 

cryptids that have been seen the in 

Great Lakes states.  

FALL FORAGING* 

Thurs. September 26 at 6:00 pm 

Learn about foraging from nature in the 

autumn with In Your Element Wellness. 

 

LOCAL AUTHOR EXPO 

Sat. October 5, 10 am—12:30 pm 

Stop by to meet & support local      

Michigan authors. 

 

GHOST HUNTING 101 

Tues. October 8 at 6:00 pm 

Join Wayne Thomas of Grand Rapids 

Ghost Hunting Podcast to learn all 

about ghost hunting. (Parental guidance 

suggested.) 

 

ALTERED BOOK CRAFT 

Thurs. October 10, 5-6 pm OR 6-7 pm 

Get into the Halloween spirit with this 

spooky book craft. (ages 10 and up) 

 

COSTUME SWAP 

Tues. October 15, 5:00—6:00 pm 

Trade your gently used Halloween 

costume for a new-to-you costume. 

 

NOVEL DESTINATIONS* 

Thurs. October 17 at 6:30 pm 

Join Dianna Stampfler to learn about 

noteworthy authors who were born in, 

lived in, or wrote about Michigan. 

 

SPOOKIEST UFO ENCOUNTERS* 

Tues. October 22 at 6:00 pm 

Brave listeners, hear the eeriest UFO 

tales from MI MUFON Director Bill 

Konolesky. (Parent guidance suggested.) 

 

NATIONAL PARKS WITH TEDDY    

ROOSEVELT* 

Tues. October 29, 6:00 pm 

Larry & Julia Marple share how TR felt 

about conservation & preservation. 

 

 

RED CROSS BLOOD DRIVE 

 Wed. August 28, 10 am—2:45 pm 

Tues. October 29, 10 am—2:45 pm 
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